
  
    
  

   

FE 
TR

 
S
E
 

  

\ 

40 “The Dallas Post Dallas, PA Wednesday, October 12, 1988 

  

  

   

  

| pes 

  

     

\ 

A 

& 

  

HUNTSVILLE 
RESERVOIR Li 

      

    

   

  

S 

/ 7 

ny Acres? 

= 

PERRINS 
QIN 

  

   

   

  

Lake Mamo 

   

   
   
   

    
     Meadow Crest 

lh, § 

8 Gardens    

      

   

     

  

28; Tr 
X 5 

A ( 

  

  

  

  

675-4663 
675-HOME 

Phone 

   “GRIFFIN 
- REAL ESTATE ~ 
Rte. 415 Memorial Highway 
Dallas, Pennsylvania 18612 

DALLAS Terrific’ 
§¢ Terms waiting for you 
£ on this handsome 3-4 
§@ bedroom, 2 1/2 bath 2- 
£ story. You'll love its 

spacious country 

kitchen w/Island & 

§ oak cabinets. Splendid 
§ dining room w/great 
§ view, pegged 
hardwood floors in 

garage, rec. room in 

$179,900   lower level w/coalburner. Call Mary 

  

DALLAS If 
perfection to detail are 
important to you in 

buying a home, this 4- 

5 bedroom tudor style 
bi-level is for you. 

Ha : Spacious family room 
with fireplace, livingroom, diningroom, lower level office, 2 car garage. 
Walk to everything in this established neighborhood. 

  

    Call MAY covvreneseummenssesnsssssssssnssssssssmsssssssssnssssssssssssanssssssnses $144,900 Ee 

CALL ANYTIME HOMEOWNERS: 675-4663 
(7 Days AWeek) MARKET ANALYSIS 

If you are interested in selling or would like to know what your home is worth on | 
todays market. . fill out and mail this ad for confidential meeting and a market 
analysis of your property at no cost or obligation. | 

NAME PHONE   
  

ADDRESS CITY ZIP 
    

  
  

—
 

il
 

LEWITH & FREEMAN 
696-3801  RHEAP.SIMMS, BROKER 288-9371 
73 Memorial Hwy., Shavertown ¢ Pierce & Gates Streets, Kingston 

    . — BACK MOUNTAIN 
NEW CONSTRUCTION - SOUTHERN COLONIAL- Central air-cond. 4 

 BRs, 2 1/2 bath home on private lot. Architecturally designed w/Marvin windows 
provides sun-filled rooms & hillside views. Call Virginia Rose......... $225,000 

~ DALLAS - Beautifully remodeled 4 BR, 2 bath older home. Efficient gas heating, 
hrwd. floors, stained glass French doors, stone frpl. Call John Uhl... $125,000 
NEWBERRY ESTATE - Condo living in 1 BR redecorated apartment, 2 car 
Sarage. ML AICRENGRL... cco viv riiiviririvensmussinistinsmuissersisithrpeisssseusssasses $59,000   

HARVEY'S LAKE - Lakeview year-round cottage, corner lot. Bamboard fenced, 
big Gazebo. Call Don WOIDRIS...........ccicicnrmusssmiissesussssssssiesnsssssess $89,900. 
BACK MOUNTAIN - NEW CONSTRUCTION - Large rooms in this 4 
bedroom, 2 1/2 bath home. Master BR suite w/frpl. Deck overlooks private 1.1 
acre lot. Located close to all conveniences. Central air cond., cedar exterior. Call 

$249,000 
‘DALLAS - REDUCED - Have it all; home and business together on heavily- 

  

| traveled Back Mt. highway. 3 BRs, modern eat-in kitchen. Call Sharon 
SHBUSEY. ceiver rirsmsiinsstrmsisissiinsinssssissss fosnt iii sbnssssrssdesthrumsnssnsrersssstnss $99,900 
A WONDERFUL TIME OF THE YEAR - To enjoy the luxury of HARVEY'S 

~ LAKE. 3 BR home with spacious lot. Close to lake. Call Louise Ott. $45,000 
$REDUCED$ - OWNER MUST RELOCATE! - 2,800 sq. ft. of Peaceful living 
in this 4-yr. young 8' log home on 7 1/2 open & wooded acres. 4 BRs, 2 baths, 
family room, loft, 2 car garage. Call Sandra Gorman.............ccccecuncnee. $135,000 
CUSTOM BUILT HOME IN BULFORD FARMS - Private MBR suite, 18x25 
LR w/expanse of windows, Flr. to ceiling windows in modern kitchen w/brskt, 

area. Call Nancy Eckert or Rhea Simms..........ccoceoueveennnenieernesneernnnens $330,000 
SUTTON ROAD: 4 BEDROOM 2 1/2 BATH W/ CONTEMPORARY 
EXTERIOR-TRADITIONAL INTERIOR. Oak kitchen w/island, HW flrs. in 
LR & DR, hand rubbed doors & wood trim, 2 1/2 acres. Call Rhea 

 SITITIS: ...eneuses tissunerssnseiostovassnsssnssnrineatositenrenressione sosois suasesnranssdionsunsorenss $299,000 

SUTTON ROAD - Beautiful ranch home in established neighborhood of custom 
~ built homes. 3 BRs, 2 baths, HW flrs., 2 frpls., private pool w/deck. Call Nancy 

  

  

BE A 
GENTLEMAN 
FARMER! 
ENJOY 

   
   $196,000 
(Within commuting distance to W/B- Scraton areas). This 43 acre farm has 

2 barns, perfect for horses; a stream & 2 ponds, ready for fishing . The 
attractive farmhouschas 4 BRS and 1 1/2 baths. Call George Lacey today 

VE RL Al A NE EIR IO ls A $196,000 

FALLS -Enjoy wonderful family living or a "bed & breakfast operation! 
A custom-built brick home w/ all the special amenities, on 7 1/2 acres. 
THIS IS A MUST SEE! Call Donna Booth.............cccceeuruervivennnes $219,000 

BACK MT- Chase Rd. A two-story, 3-4 BR home w/ modem kit., 2 baths 
& gas heat plus a stream on the large lot. Call Carole Poggio........ $64,500 

DALLAS- A home for the discriminating buyer- This MUST SELL 
opportunity, owner relocating, is a chance of a lifetime. This 2-yr.-old 

Contemporary has 4 BRS, 2 1/2 baths, 2 frpl. & a kitchen w/ every modem 
convenience. Two acres of beautiful landscaping & woods. Call Carole 
POSELNOWY.......cooinrirnasiisessssmridistesssris sess stab essen as ates aks ies $319,900 

DALLAS- Nota House- A HOME! On a beautifully landscaped knoll, 
this Tudor offers charm, convenience & privacy. Must be seen to be 
appreciated. ‘Call Jan Llewellyn..............c.ccuiunnerriinnieiemsissseencs $189,000 

LAND 

RANSOM ROAD- 7 acres w/ gorgeous view, min. from Dallas....$40,000 
LAKE LOUISE- 11 acres w/ panoramic view & 700 ft. lakefrnt...$89,900 
McKENDREE- 58+ acres of fields & woodland w/ stream........... $68,000 
BUNKERHILL-2 1/2 acres, 1/3 cleared, ideal spottobuild............. $24,000 
GLENDALOUGH- 1.4 acres overlooking small lake...................... $26,900 

COUNTRY LIVING ! 

Phone 675-4663 

675-HOME Ic ===] 
- REAL ESTATE - 
Rte. 415 Memorial Highway 
Dallas, Pennsylvania 18612 

  

DALLAS RENTAL - Professional office suites available immediately. 
Exclusive location, beautiful contemporary building. Call Mary for 
details. 

DALLAS BUSINESS OPPORTUNITY - For sale-Business only, 
Aerobics center/weight room. Call Mary $34,900. 

DALLAS A View That Goes On Forever! From this distinctive 4 
bedroom, 2 bath bi-level. Includes 42' deck, 2 car garage, 24' x 36' pole 
barn. Offers livingroom w/ fireplace, diningroom, family room. A 
wonderful place for horses on 9 acres of land. 
Call Mary ; $139,900. 

DALLAS Newberry Estates-This spectacular one-of-a-kind 
condominium offers a panoramic view of an executive 9-hole golf course. 
The master suite has a lovely sitting room w/ fireplace. Gourmet kitchen 
would please the most demanding chef. All the amenities. 
CaAllMIBTY ...........iiin di ihm inissisisiiins .. $299,900. 

BACK MT. 50 plus acre farm with 3 bedroom home. Scenic location w/ 
waterfall & creek. Large barn, outbuildings & some farm equipment. 

SHAVERTOWN (Jackson Twp.) Investment Properiy-Only 3 miles to 
Cross Valley. Country home w/attached 1,800 sq. ft. commercial space. 
Lots of possibilities. Call Mary ...............ccecerueeverereeessersones $79,900. 

HARVEYS LAKE Cape Cod with four bedrooms, 2 full baths, 
livingroom, diningroom, hot tub room. Modern kitchen w/Jenn Aire, 1 car 
garage. Call Martha .........coosiiinisiiiboimessinisoisinsisioss $68,500. 

  

  

, 1 1/2 bath, formal LR, DR. Family 

room w/wood burner. New Add., rec. room/play room. 2 car garage $99,500 

NEW LISTING SHAVERTOWN - Would you like an exclusive address? 
Handsome colonial 2 story featuring 4 BR's hardwood floors in formal LR, DR. 

  

A MEMBER OF THE 
SEARS FINANCIAL NETWORK lh 

    
      HOWELL & JONES 

REALTORS 
Memorial Highway 

Dallas, PA 18612       
  

HARVEYS LAKE Furnished cottage that needs tender loving care. 
Three bedrooms, livingroom, screened porch. Sold “as is”. 
CALMIGNIND iii rindi siimriuisntasisinis das sratinoshessshnste are 

LIST WITH US...WE GET RESULTS1 675-4663 or 675-HOME 

$19,900.     

  

      

  

  

  

  

  

Fireplace, finished lower level crisis iatireisidiuiesrisaihinee $249,900 Independently Owned and Operat -d Office (71 7) 675-1169 ( Call Anytime! 
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